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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

XprTransmit.lha
.0
GraphicsPak.lha
SuperMenu. lha
PopMenu. lha

HyperDialer.lha
DmeAsm. lha

EasyBackup.lha
NDebt.lha
DPFFT.lha
Aniptrs2.lha
Iconaholism.lha
SNAG_Pointers.lha
GwPrint.lha

.0
DosError.lha
Udate.lha

.1l4c
Makewords.lha
EasyMouse. lha

MemRoutines. lha
Turn.lha
Rubik.lha
Brush_4D.1lha

.00
TextPaint.lha
sMOVIE. lha
RandSam. lha
LabelPrint3_5.1lha
ArchEdge.lha

comm/misc

dev/misc
text/show
util/wb

biz/dbase
dev/asm

disk/bakup
game/gag
misc/math
pix/icon
pix/icon
pix/icon
text/print

util/cli
util/cli

util/misc
util/mouse

dev/debug
game/board
game/think
gfx/3d

gfx/edit
gfx/misc
mus/play
text/print
util/arc
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Size Age C Description

30K

15K

76K
11K
50K
21K
57K
58K
29K

11K
22K

54K
34K

6K
49K
34K
32K

26K
40K
104K
70K
18K

273

273

273
273
273
273
273
273
273

273
273

273
273

273
273
273
273

273
273
273
273
273

CLI based interface for any XPR library. V2 <

Set of general graphics functions.
Quickly find and display text files.
Functions for handling pop-up menus.

v2.0

Dial numbers using database, with GUI.

Util for use with Dme editor & DevPac. V1.1
Hard disk backup/restore utility.

Display updated national debt. V1.1

Plot FFT of data. V2.2

Some more animated pointers.
Nice selection of 8-color icons
Collection of animated pointers.
Intuition based text file print

for WB.
utility. V2

Give verbose description of DOS V2.0
Replacement for AmigaDOS date command. V1 <

error.

Find words that match telephone number.
Another mouse blanker/accel, and more. V1.0
Library of memory routine replacements.
Simple but subtle interesting board game
Rubik’s cube solver. V1.0

Convert IFF images to Sculpt 4D format. V1 <

An ANSI text editor. V0.97

Smooth scrolling video text titler.
Randomly plays random sound samples.
Easily print labels for your disks.
GUI interface for popular archivers.

V3.5
V1.5
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BootBase.lha

util/virus

29K 273 Bootblock save and restore utility.
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